Click to enlarge

Base

Glass Shape
Diameter - Eights
Voltage

Wattage
Amperage
Filament

Finish

Light Center Length
Hour Life
Diameter

Length

BA15D

130
25

19
C7A
CLEAR
1.310
200
1.000
2.630

25T8DC 130V


http://www.atrlighting.com/about/
http://www.atrlighting.com/history/
http://www.atrlighting.com/contact-us/
https://www.atrlighting.com/myaccount/
http://www.atrlighting.com/business-services/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/SPECIAL/
http://www.atrlighting.com/Returns-Policy/
http://www.atrlighting.com/shipping-policy/
http://www.atrlighting.com/Privacy-Policy/
https://www.atrlighting.com/login/
https://www.atrlighting.com/login/retrieve/
http://www.atrlighting.com/
http://www.atrlighting.com/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/
https://www.atrlighting.com/myaccount/
http://www.atrlighting.com/about/
http://www.atrlighting.com/contact-us/
http://atrlighting.com/business-services/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/general-purpose/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/general-purpose-tubular/general-purpose/
http://www.atrlighting.com/catalog/items/12923ATR-001.jpg
http://www.atrlighting.com/item/12923osi/
http://www.atrlighting.com/item/12923osi/
http://www.atrlighting.com/item/12923osi/
http://www.atrlighting.com/item/12923ip/
http://www.atrlighting.com/item/12923ip/
http://www.atrlighting.com/item/12923ip/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/decorative/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/fluorescent/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/general-purpose/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/halogen/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/hid/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/led/
http://www.atrlighting.com/category/special-purpose/
jhefley
Text Box

jhefley
Text Box

jhefley
Text Box

jhefley
Text Box

jhefley
Text Box




