25T8DC 130V



Click to enlarge

Base	BA15D
Glass Shape	Т
Diameter - Eights	8
Voltage	130
Wattage	25
Amperage	.19
Filament	C7A
Finish	CLEAR
Light Center Length	1.310
Hour Life	200
Diameter	1.000
Length	2.630